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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 9:33 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 27.09 Jovana Kuljača PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 02.11.2024
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 27.33 Jovana Terzić PVKJHN Podgorica 04.07.2015
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 28.44 Jana Borović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 13.04.2025
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 29.71 Jana Borović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 31.48 Ema Perović PVKJHN Nikšić 14.06.2025
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 31.27 430
2. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 32.37 388
3. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 33.00 366
4. Nađa Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 33.57 347
5. Marianna Aristarkhova 15 Budvanska R, BD 34.06 333
6. Anja Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 34.76 313
7. Nadja Šeper 16 Aquafit, SA 35.66 290
8. Nina Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 37.10 257
9. Mariam Servadei 15 Budućnost, PG 37.54 248

10. Uma Mujan 15 Aquafit, SA 38.31 234
11. Helena Spalević 14 Budvanska R, BD 38.52 230
12. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 39.69 210
13. Klara Živković 16 Budvanska R, BD 39.79 208
14. Hana Božović 15 Budvanska R, BD 40.07 204
15. Lucija Vulanović 16 Butterfly. NK 43.54 159
16. Ljubica Đukić 16 Arena 2015, NS 44.57 148
17. Ema Tabaković 16 Budućnost, PG 49.18 110
18. Olivija Efrosinina 16 Budućnost, PG 56.47 73
19. Dalia Hamzić 14 Aquafit, SA 1:06.45 44

12 - 13 godina

1. Manca Pogačar 12 Triglav, KR 29.73 500 Q
2. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 30.19 478 Q
3. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budvanska R, BD 30.20 477 R
4. Ksenija Rosić 12 BPK, BG 30.44 466
5. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 30.54 462
6. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 30.58 460
7. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 30.85 448
8. Mia Bukovac 12 Triglav, KR 30.93 444
9. Helena Zvicer 12 Budvanska R, BD 31.41 424

10. Ava Grilc 12 Triglav, KR 31.57 418
11. Eva Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 31.72 412
12. Hana Bojović 13 Budvanska R, BD 32.55 381
13. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 32.84 371
14. Milica Gladović 13 Budvanska R, BD 33.12 362
15. Emanuela Džabić 12 Budućnost, PG 34.18 329
16. Nora Mašić 13 Budvanska R, BD 36.43 272
17. Anđelija Marković 12 Primorac, KO 38.99 222
18. Kalina Bacović 13 Budućnost, PG 40.35 200
19. Nađa Labović 13 Akvatic V, PF 40.51 197
20. Ljilja Čizmović 13 Butterfly. NK 43.66 158
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

14 - 15 godina

1. Jana Borović 11 Budvanska R, BD 27.70 619 Q
*** MNE Rekord ***

2. Petra Rakić 10 Pirat, KG 28.82 549 Q
3. Ana Margeta 10 Triglav, KR 30.46 465
4. Tamara Trifunoska 10 Skopje, SK 30.81 450
5. Karin Jakša Jovanovski 11 Triglav, KR 31.05 439
6. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 31.09 437
7. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 31.69 413
8. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 33.22 358
9. Matea Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 33.54 348

10. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 34.05 333
11. Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 34.16 330
12. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 36.03 281
13. Nela Finoska 11 Skopje, SK 36.12 279
14. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 36.83 263
15. Karla Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 41.69 181
16. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 42.23 174

16 - 17 godina

1. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 28.45 571 Q
2. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 29.75 499 Q
3. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 30.39 468 R
4. Uma Kurtagić 08 Budvanska R, BD 31.43 423
5. Andrijana Maraš 09 Akvatic V, PF 35.24 300
6. Sofia Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 36.54 269
7. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 37.69 245

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jana Borović 11 Budvanska R, BD 27.70 619 Q
*** MNE Rekord ***

2. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 28.45 571 Q
3. Petra Rakić 10 Pirat, KG 28.82 549 Q
4. Anđela Đurašković 07 Budvanska R, BD 29.53 511 Q
5. Manca Pogačar 12 Triglav, KR 29.73 500 Q
6. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 29.75 499 Q
7. Neža Pogačar 01 Triglav, KR 29.86 494 Q
8. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 30.19 478 Q
9. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budvanska R, BD 30.20 477 R

10. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 30.39 468 R
11. Ksenija Rosić 12 BPK, BG 30.44 466
12. Ana Margeta 10 Triglav, KR 30.46 465
13. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 30.54 462
14. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 30.58 460
15. Tamara Trifunoska 10 Skopje, SK 30.81 450
16. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 30.85 448
17. Mia Bukovac 12 Triglav, KR 30.93 444
18. Karin Jakša Jovanovski 11 Triglav, KR 31.05 439
19. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 31.09 437
20. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 31.27 430
21. Helena Zvicer 12 Budvanska R, BD 31.41 424
22. Helena Jovanović 07 Leotar, TB 31.42 424
23. Uma Kurtagić 08 Budvanska R, BD 31.43 423
24. Ava Grilc 12 Triglav, KR 31.57 418
25. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 31.69 413
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

26. Eva Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 31.72 412
27. Anđela Crepulja 07 Akvatic V, PF 31.89 405
28. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 32.37 388
29. Hana Bojović 13 Budvanska R, BD 32.55 381
30. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 32.84 371
31. Iza Videc 07 Kamnik, KA 32.89 369
32. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 33.00 366
33. Milica Gladović 13 Budvanska R, BD 33.12 362
34. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 33.22 358
35. Matea Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 33.54 348
36. Nađa Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 33.57 347
37. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 34.05 333
38. Marianna Aristarkhova 15 Budvanska R, BD 34.06 333
39. Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 34.16 330
40. Emanuela Džabić 12 Budućnost, PG 34.18 329
41. Anja Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 34.76 313
42. Andrijana Maraš 09 Akvatic V, PF 35.24 300
43. Nadja Šeper 16 Aquafit, SA 35.66 290
44. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 36.03 281
45. Nela Finoska 11 Skopje, SK 36.12 279
46. Nora Mašić 13 Budvanska R, BD 36.43 272
47. Sofia Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 36.54 269
48. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 36.83 263
49. Nina Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 37.10 257
50. Mariam Servadei 15 Budućnost, PG 37.54 248
51. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 37.69 245
52. Uma Mujan 15 Aquafit, SA 38.31 234
53. Helena Spalević 14 Budvanska R, BD 38.52 230
54. Anđelija Marković 12 Primorac, KO 38.99 222
55. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 39.69 210
56. Klara Živković 16 Budvanska R, BD 39.79 208
57. Hana Božović 15 Budvanska R, BD 40.07 204
58. Kalina Bacović 13 Budućnost, PG 40.35 200
59. Nađa Labović 13 Akvatic V, PF 40.51 197
60. Karla Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 41.69 181
61. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 42.23 174
62. Lucija Vulanović 16 Butterfly. NK 43.54 159
63. Ljilja Čizmović 13 Butterfly. NK 43.66 158
64. Ljubica Đukić 16 Arena 2015, NS 44.57 148
65. Ema Tabaković 16 Budućnost, PG 49.18 110
66. Olivija Efrosinina 16 Budućnost, PG 56.47 73
67. Dalia Hamzić 14 Aquafit, SA 1:06.45 44


